
 

 

 
 

 

PITCH AND PUTT COURSE & PUTTING GREEN  

MOTE PARK , MAIDSTONE 
 

TARIFF 2012 
 

TEL: 01622 754770 

Prices per player for one 18 hole round, effective 31 March 2012 

 

       Including  Using own 

             equipment hire       clubs & balls 

     Excluding deposit 

 

PITCH & PUTT – WEEKDAYS 

ADULT      £4.00   £3.70 

JUNIOR*/RETIRED**    £2.90   £2.70 

FAMILY***      £11.70   £10.00 

 

PITCH & PUTT – WEEKENDS/ BANK HOLS 

ADULT      £4.20   £3.90 

JUNIOR*/RETIRED**    £3.10   £2.90 

FAMILY***      £12.60   £11.00 

 

 

PUTTING – WEEKDAYS 

ADULT      £2.50   £2.20 

JUNIOR*/RETIRED**    £1.90   £1.70 

 

PUTTING – WEEKENDS/ BANK HOLS 

ADULT      £2.70   £2.40 

JUNIOR*/RETIRED**    £2.00   £1.80 

 

 Pencil  £0.10      

 

                    DEPOSIT – PAYABLE IN ADDITION TO          £1.00         Ball 

                  THE ABOVE HIRE FEE AND            £10.00      Clubs - single player 

                                          REFUNDABLE ON RETURN            £10.00    Clubs - group 

                                          OF ALL UNDAMAGED CLUBS 

                                          & BALLS HIRED**** 

 

* Junior is a person under 16 years of age (proof may be requested) 

** proof of status must be produced before paying (such as pension book) 

      or full adult rate charged 

*** family is a group of relatives playing together comprising 2 adults 

       and 2 juniors. 

****lost or damaged club, clubs or ball – no refund of deposit . 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

PITCH AND PUTT COURSE & PUTTING GREEN 

MOTE PARK , MAIDSTONE 
 

TEL: 01622 754770 
 

2012 OPENING DATES 
(these vary in line with public and school holidays) 

 

 Sat 31 March - Sun 15 April inclusive - EVERYDAY 

 Sat 21 April – Sun 29 April inclusive – WEEKENDS 

 Sat 5 May – Mon 7 May inclusive – EVERYDAY 

 Sat 12 May – Sun 27 May inclusive - WEEKENDS 

 Sat 2 June – Sun 10 June inclusive - EVERY DAY 

 Sat 16 June - Sun 15 July inclusive - WEEKENDS 

 Sat 21 July – Sun 2 Sept inclusive - EVERY DAY 

 Sat 8 Sept – Sun 30 Sept inclusive – WEEKENDS 

 

 

2012 OPENING TIMES 
 

10:30am – 5.30pm daily (when open - see opening dates above) 
 

 

 

 

 


